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Wellington Open squad list

Thursday 19th Feb
Squad 1 U18 singles

Luke Wilkinson

Angus Walker

Squad 2 Doubles

Tisha Klein & Ally Haynes - WOMENS

Seema Sahayam & Jax McCaw - WOMENS
Lynnaire Churchill & Susie Mann - WOMENS
Adelina Forte & Susan Beckford - WOMENS
Dave Warwick & Wayne Booth - SENIOR MENS

Angus Walker & TBC

Friday 20th Feb
Squad 3 Singles

Liam Pasfield - GRADED
Ally Haynes - WOMEN
Tisha Klein - WOMEN
Seema Sahayam - WOMEN
Mark Warwyck - OPEN MEN
Preston Epplett - GRADED
Sasha Howard - GRADED
Wayne Booth - SENIOR
Susan Beckford - WOMEN
Luke Wilkinson - U21

Ron Morgan - SENIOR (tbc)

Squad 4 Doubles
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12

12
13
14
15
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17
18
19
20
21
22

Entries at 12th Jan

4.30pm

6.00pm

Vanessa Tomlinson & Alana Matangi - WOMEN
Carole Adshead & Janet Miklos - WOMENS

2.00pm

Jax McCaw - GRADED
Angus Walker - GRADED
Layton Walker - U21
Wendy Howard - GRADED
Kaz Pratt - GRADED

5.00pm

23
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Kirsten Dinnan & Kerrie Dee - WOMENS

Kylie Richardson & Wendy Howard - GRADED
Luke Wilkinson & Layton Walker - U21

Gary McCaw & Rick Butson - SENIOR

AJ & Jorday Hopata - OPEN

Kaz Pratt & - GRADED

Squad 5 Teams_
Kevin Horne, Sasha Howard, Liam Pasfield, Luke Wilkinson - GRADED

Lynnaire, Kirsten, Susie, Kerrie - OPEN
Susan Beckford, Kaz, Adelina, partner needed - GRADED

Dave, Gibby, Chris, Mark - OPEN

Adam, Gary, Rick, Jax - OPEN
Angus Walker, Partners needed

Vanessa, Alana, Jennifer, Janet - OPEN
AJ, Ellen, Jordan, Liam - OPEN

Saturday 21st Feb
Squad 6 Teams

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Mark Warwyck & Layton Walker, Matt McErleam, Nathan Croudis - OPEN MEN! 10

German, Delfin, Wayne, Ramon - OPEN TEAMS
Pete, Jayson, Gibby, AJ - OPEN TEAMS

Janet, Seema, Ally, Carole - OPEN TEAMS
Murray Bicknell, Ron Morgan, TBA OPEN TEAMS

Preston, Angus, Sarah, Luke Wilkinson - GRADED TEAMS
Inag, Ric, Raul, Andy - GRADED

Caron, Kylie, Jennifer, TBC

Tim, Kevin, Matt, Shane - GRADED

11
12
13
14
15
16

6.30pm

8.30am
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Squad 7 Singles

Ramon Tiu - SENIOR MENS
Susie Mann - WOMENS
Lynnaire Churchill - WOMENS
Kirsten Dinnan - WOMENS
Kerrie Dee - WOMENS

Janet Miklos - WOMENS

Luke Wilkinson - OPEN MENS
Delfin DeGuzman - SENIOR
Gary McCaw - SENIOR

Inag Alamani - SENIOR

Raul Raquid - GRADED

Tim Pratt - GRADED

Squad 8 Doubles

Liam Pasfield & Sasha Howard - GRADED

Mark Warwyck & Luke Wilkinson - OPEN MENS
German Ebue & Delfin De Guzman - SENIOR MENS
Pete Richardson & Mike Gibbs - SENIOR MENS
Murray Bicknell & Ron Morgan - SENIOR MENS
Angus Walker & Preston Epplett - GRADED

Kevin Horne & Ramon Tiu - GRADED

Dave Warwick & Mark Frances - SENIOR

Gary McCaw & Adam Poskitt - OPEN

LANE CONDITIONING

Squad 9 Singles

Mark Warwyck - OPEN MEN
German Ebue - SENIOR MEN

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

12
13

11.30am

Carole Adshead - WOMENS 25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

2.30pm

Iang Alamani & Ric Benitez - SENIOR

Raul Raquid & Andy Pernecita - GRADED

Caron emmerson & Kylie Inwood - WOMEN

Ellen Slater & TBC - WOMEN

Kevin Foubister & Tim Pratt - GRADED

Matt McErlean and Nathan Croudis - GRADED

4.30pm

Carom Emmerson - WOMEN 23

Vanessa Tomlinson - WOMEN 24



Pete Richardson - SENIOR MEN
Kylie Richardson - GRADED
Chris Haynes - OPEN MEN
Kevin Horne - GRADED 151
Murray Bicknell - SENIOR MEN
Dave Warwick - SENIOR MEN
Luke Wilkinson - OPEN

Adam Poskitt - OPEN

Gary McCaw - SENIOR

LANE CONDITIONING

Masters

Sunday 22nd Feb

Masters
Main Prizegiving at 11:00am

Masters

14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22

Alana Matangi - WOMEN
Ellen Slater - WOMEN

AJ - SENIOR

Nathan Croudis - GRADED
Matt McErlean - GRADED

8.30pm - U21 Men and Women

9am_ - Senior Men and Graded

12.30pm - Women and Open Men

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33



